Mercian

Collaboration

Mercian Disability Forum
Wednesday 6" March 2024, 14:00 (GMT)

Agenda

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

Housekeeping — apologies — welcome to new members

. Minutes and actions from last meeting (November 2023)

. Matters arising

Awareness Days — AbilityNet calendar

. Break (if required)
. Review of the Padlet and updates from member institutions — MDF

representatives (round table discussion)
AOB


https://merciancollaboration.org.uk/sites/default/files/minutes/MDF_Minutes_20230110_v02.1.pdf
https://merciancollaboration.org.uk/sites/default/files/minutes/MDF_Minutes_20230110_v02.1.pdf
https://abilitynet.org.uk/disability-and-accessibility-related-events-calendar

